
  

Support Work  

Counselling  

  

Psychosocial coaching 

Effective from 1st of July 2024

MON – FRI

04_104_0125_6_1

04_400_0104_1_1

SATURDAY

04_105_0125_6_1

04_402_0104_1_1

SUNDAY

04_106_0125_6_1

04_403_0104_1_1

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

04_102_0125_6_1

04_404_0104_1_1

DayTime 
Rate

L e v e l 
1per hr

Our rate 
hr

$65.47

$63.00

$92.12

$90.00

$118.78

$108.00

$145.44

$135.00

Item Number Item Name and Notes Unit NDIS Our price

15_043_0128_1_3
Assessment Recommenda5on 
Therapy or Training - Counsellor

Hour $156.16 $$130

Recovery 

Coaching 

NDIS Day 
T i m e 
Rate

Our rate                             

MON – FRI

07_101_0106_6_3

$98.30

$90.00.    

SATURDAY

07_104_0106_6_3

$138.33

$120.00

SUNDAY

07_105_0106_6_3

$178.36

$150

Item Number Item Name and Notes Unit National Our rate

07_001_0106_8_3 Support Coordination Level 1: 
Support Connection

Hour $74.63 $70

07_002_0106_8_3 Support Coordination Level 2: 
Coordination of Supports

Hour $100.14 $100


