

Support Work

Effective from 1st of July 2024						
	MON – FRI 04_104_0125_6_1	SATURDAY 04_105_0125_6_1	SUNDAY 04_106_0125_6_1	PUBLIC HOLIDAY 04_102_0125_6_1		
	04_400_0104_1_1	04_402_0104_1_1	04_402_0104_1_1			
DayTime Rate						
L e v e l 1per hr	\$65.47	\$92.12	\$118.78	\$145.44		
Our rate hr	\$63.00	\$90.00	\$108.00	<mark>\$135.00</mark>		

Counselling

Item Number	Item Name and Notes	Unit	NDIS	Our price
15_043_0128_1_3	Assessment Recommendation Therapy or Training - Counsellor	Hour	\$156.16	\$\$130

Recovery	MON – FRI	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
Coaching	07_101_0106_6_3	07_104_0106_6_3	07_105_0106_6_3
NDIS Day T i m e	\$98.30	\$138.33	\$178.36
Rate Our rate	\$ 9 0.00.	\$120.00	<mark>\$150</mark>

Psychosocial coaching

Item Number	Item Name and Notes	Unit	National	Our rate
07_001_0106_8_3	Support Coordination Level 1: Support Connection	Hour	\$74.63	<mark>\$70</mark>
07_002_0106_8_3	Support Coordination Level 2: Coordination of Supports	Hour	\$100.14	\$100